Rev. B
PCMTV/PCTVS15-
25
Pressure independent control valves, DN15-
DN25 with integrated flow limiter and
differential pressure regulator for thermal
emitters
PCMTV/PCTVS valves are intended for use in fan-coil

This product carries the CE-mark. More information is available at www.regincontrols.com.
Material
Body PCMTV Brass CW602N (CZ121)
Body PCTVS Brass CW617N (CZ122)
Plug parabol Brass CW614N (CZ132)
Stem Stainless steel
Packing box O-ring EPDM
Pressure regulator EPDM, stainless steel and high resistance polymer
Models
Models without measuring port connectors
Article Connection Nominal
diameter
Max. start-up
pressure*
Max. flow rate ΔP max
PCTVS15-F150 G½" DN15 20 kPa 150 l/h 600 kPa
PCTVS15-F600 G½" DN15 25 kPa 600 l/h 600 kPa
PCTVS15-F900 G½" DN15 30 kPa 900 l/h 600 kPa
PCTVS20-F600 G¾" DN20 25 kPa 600 l/h 600 kPa
PCTVS20-F900 G¾" DN20 30 kPa 900 l/h 600 kPa
* See Start-up pressure for more information on start-up pressures at different pre-settings.
Models with measuring
Article Connection Nominal
diameter
Max. start-up
pressure*
Max. flow rate ΔP max
PCMTV15-F150 G½" DN15 20 kPa 150 l/h 600 kPa
PCMTV15-F600 G½" DN15 25 kPa 600 l/h 600 kPa
PCMTV15-F780 G½" DN15 35 kPa 780 l/h 600 kPa
PCMTV20-F1000 G¾" DN20 30 kPa 1000 l/h 600 kPa
HEAD OFFICE SWEDEN
Phone: +46 31 720 02 00
Web: www.regincontrols.com
E-mail: info@regincontrols.com
PCMTV/PCTVS15-25
— 6 —
Article Connection Nominal
diameter
Max. start-up
pressure*
Max. flow rate ΔP max
PCMTV20-F1500 G¾" DN20 35 kPa 1500 l/h 600 kPa
PCMTV25-F1500 G1" DN25 35 kPa 1500 l/h 600 kPa
* See Start-up pressure for more information on start-up pressures at different pre-settings.
Suitable actuators and adapters
Actuators for 2.7 mm stroke - Thermal actuators
Article Control signal Supply voltage Adapter1